DOC # Last Name

244282
233412
184735
252781
114608
242144
245802
157772
273131
280289
195713
257215

First Name Middle Name

Perdue Daniel G
White Christopher
Light Anthony

Gibson Joshua
McClanahan Raymond Lee
Allison Jeffery Lee
Glover Justin

Wilson Johnny Edward
Thomas Kacy D
Lambirth Bobby Joe
Tyson Jason

Large Samuel

Type of Release

Releases - January 12, 2016

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Crittenden County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Carter County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Mason County Det. Cntr
Green River Corr. Complex
Casey County Det. Cntr
Warren County Jail

Hart County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory
Roederer Assessment Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



