DOC #	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
244282	Perdue	Daniel	G	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
233412	White	Christopher		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Northpoint Training Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
184735	Light	Anthony		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Carter County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
252781	Gibson	Joshua		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
114608	McClanahan	Raymond	Lee	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
242144	Allison	Jeffery	Lee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
245802	Glover	Justin		Shock Probation Began - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
157772	Wilson	Johnny	Edward	Shock Probation Began - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
273131	Thomas	Kacy	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
280289	Lambirth	Bobby	Joe	Shock Probation Began - In State	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
195713	Tyson	Jason		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257215	Large	Samuel		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)